Job Description

Intern - Veterinary Medicine

Resident - Veterinary Medicine

NOTES:
Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.

UCOP: Systemwide Academic Personnel

TABLE 21

TRAINEE TITLES
VETERINARY MEDICINE INTERN AND RESIDENT

FISCAL YEAR
SALARY SCALE

7/1/2024 7/1/2024

Step Annual Monthly
None $37,769 $3,147.42
1 $52,291 $4,357.58
2 $54,729 $4,560.75
3 $57,256 $4,771.33
4 $60,141 $5,011.75

7/1/2025
Annual

$38,978
$53,965
$56,481
$59,089
$62,066

7/1/2025

Monthly Salary Plan, Grade
$3,248.17 T021, Grade 4
$4,497.08 T021, Grade 7
$4,706.75 T021, Grade 7
$4,924.08 T021, Grade 7
$5,172.17 T021, Grade 7




