TABLE 21 TRAINEE TITLES VETERINARY MEDICINE INTERN AND RESIDENT FISCAL YEAR SALARY SCALE

Job Description	<u>Step</u>	<u>7/1/2024</u> Annual	<u>7/1/2024</u> Monthly	<u>7/1/2025</u> Annual	<u>7/1/2025</u> Monthly	Salary Plan, Grade
obb Description	otep	Annual	wontiny	Annual	WORKINY	Salary Flan, Grade
Intern - Veterinary Medicine	None	\$37,769	\$3,147.42	\$38,978	\$3,248.17	T021, Grade 4
Resident - Veterinary Medicine	1	\$52,291	\$4,357.58	\$53,965	\$4,497.08	T021, Grade 7
	2	\$54,729	\$4,560.75	\$56,481	\$4,706.75	T021, Grade 7
	3	\$57,256	\$4,771.33	\$59,089	\$4,924.08	T021, Grade 7
	4	\$60,141	\$5,011.75	\$62,066	\$5,172.17	T021, Grade 7

NOTES:

Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.